| Time | Moderator | 5June2024 |

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

Tatjana Rajkovic

Sasa Ignjatijevic

Panel Discussion: Emergency Medicine and Cardiology:
Current Developments and Collaboration Opportunities
Sasa Ignjatijevic

Coffee Break
Management of Cardiovascular Emergencies in the
Emergency Department: Basic Principles and Critical Cases
Tatjana Rajkovic
Discussion and Q&A

6 June 2024

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00

Ljiljana
Muhovicoski

Tea Dakic

Milivoje Vujovic

Opening Speeches
Sasa Ignjatijevic

Current Approaches in Hypertension Management
Sinan Aydogdu

Coffee Break
Cardiovascular Emergencies: Diagnosis, Treatment, and
Monitoring
Ljiljana Muhovicoski
Discussion and Q&A

Lunch Break

Session on Current Approaches in the Treatment of Pain

and Muscle Spasms
Egemen Turhan

Pain Management in Active Young Patients

Egemen Turhan

Discussion and Q&A
Coffee Break

Workshop

EKG Interpretation in the Emergency Department and Critical Cardiac

Interventions
Milivoje Vujovic



7 June 2024

09:00-09:30 Current Approaches in the Treatment of Acid-Related
Diseases
Kornél Adém Taylan Kav
09:30-10:30 TProton Pump Inhibitors According to Cases
Taylan Kav
10:30-11:00 Coffee Break
11:00-12:00 Laszl6 Békefi Management of Chronic Heart Failure
Ahmet Temizhan
12:00-12:30 Discussion and Q&A
12:30-13:30 Lunch Break
13:30-14:30

Treatment Approaches Following Acute Coronary Syndrome
Kerem Ozbek
Kerim Halilovic

14:30-15:30 Physical Rehabilitation Strategies in Acute Care Management
Tatjana Rajkovic
15:30-16:00 Discussion and Q&A
16:00-16:15 Coffee Break
16:15-17:00
Workshop

Emergency Medicine & Cardiac Care in Hungary
Slobodan Dzelebdzic

8 June 2024

09:00-10:00 Slobodan Legal Problems with Solutions in Emergency Medicine
Dzelebdzic Kerim Halilovic
10:00-10:30 Coffee Break
10:30-11:30 Andja Uljarevic Everything About ICD
Ljiljana Muhovicoski
11:30-12:00 Closing Speeches

Sasa Ignjatijevic





