Time	Moderator	5 June2024
13:30-14:30		Panel Discussion: Emergency Medicine and Cardiology:
	Tatjana Rajkovic	<b>Current Developments and Collaboration Opportunities</b>
		Saša Ignjatijević
14:30-15:00		Coffee Break
15:00-16:00	Saša Ignjatijević	Management of Cardiovascular Emergencies in the
		<b>Emergency Department: Basic Principles and Critical Cases</b>
		Tatjana Rajkovic
16:00-16:30	Discussion and Q&A	

Time	Moderator	6 June 2024		
09:00-09:30	Opening Speeches			
		Saša Ignjatijević		
09:30-10:30	Ljiljana Muhovicoski	Current Approaches in Hypertension Management		
		Sinan Aydoğdu		
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break			
11:00-12:00	Tea Dakic	Cardiovascular Emergencies: Diagnosis, Treatment, and Monitoring Ljiljana Muhovicoski		
12:00-12:30	Discussion and Q&A			
12:30-13:30	Lunch Break			
13:30-14:30		Session on Current Approaches in the Treatment of Pain and Muscle Spasms  Egemen Turhan		
14:30-15:30	Milivoje Vujovic	Pain Management in Active Young Patients		
		Egemen Turhan		
15:30-16:00		Discussion and Q&A		
16:00-16:15		Coffee Break		
16:15-17:00				
	<u>Workshop</u>			
EKG Interpretation in the Emergency Department and Critical Cardi				
	<b>Interventions</b> Milivoje Vujovic			

Time	Moderator	7 June 2024	
09:00-09:30		Current Approaches in the Treatment of Acid-Related	
	,	Diseases	
	Kornél Ádám	Taylan Kav	
09:30-10:30		TProton Pump Inhibitors According to Cases	
		Taylan Kav	
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break		
11:00-12:00	László Békefi	Management of Chronic Heart Failure	
		Ahmet Temizhan	
12:00-12:30	Discussion and Q&A		
12:30-13:30		Lunch Break	
13:30-14:30	Kerim Halilovic	Treatment Approaches Following Acute Coronary Syndrome Kerem Özbek	
14:30-15:30		Physical Rehabilitation Strategies in Acute Care Management	
		Tatjana Rajkovic	
15:30-16:00		Discussion and Q&A	
16:00-16:15	Coffee Break		
16:15-17:00			
	Workshop		
	Emergency Medicine & Cardiac Care in Hungary		
	Slobodan Dzelehdzic		
		2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	

Time	Moderator	8 June 2024
09:00-10:00	Slobodan	Legal Problems with Solutions in Emergency Medicine
	Dzelebdzic	Kerim Halilovic
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break	
10:30-11:30	Andja Uljarevic	Everything About ICD
		Ljiljana Muhovicoski
11:30-12:00		Closing Speeches
		Saša Ignjatijević